
WHAT IS MY
IDEAL WEIGHT?

WHAT ACTIVITIES &
EXERCISES WILL I

DO TO GET MYSELF
INTO SHAPE?

WHAT HEALTHY
FOODS DO I  NEED TO
INCORPORATE INTO

MY DIET?

WHAT JUNK FOODS
DO I NEED TO

ELIMINATE FROM MY
DIET?

WHO WILL I  CALL
TO SUPPORT ME

AND KEEP ME
ACCOUNTABLE?

WEIGHT LOSS JOURNAL
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Pro t e inSuga rFood Ca l o r i e s Ca rb sT ime Fa t

C A L O R I E S C A R B S  ( g ) S U G A R  ( g ) P R O T E I N  ( g ) F A T  ( g )

 D A T E :

To ta l

DIET LOG



12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52GOAL

ACTUAL

9 10 11

MONDAY

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52 9 10 11

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52GOAL

ACTUAL

9 10 11

TUESDAY

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52 9 10 11

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52GOAL

ACTUAL

9 10 11

WEDNESDAY

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52 9 10 11

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52GOAL

ACTUAL

9 10 11

THURSDAY

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52 9 10 11

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52GOAL

ACTUAL

9 10 11

FRIDAY

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52 9 10 11

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52GOAL

ACTUAL

9 10 11

SATURDAY

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52 9 10 11

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52GOAL

ACTUAL

9 10 11

SUNDAY

12 1 2 3 6 7 8 9 12 15 764 84310 11 52 9 10 11

M O N T H :

INTERMITTENT FASTING
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Notes:

WEIGHT LOSS GOAL



WEIGHT LOSS GOALS

Goal: Why:

Weight Neck Chest Waist Hips Thighs Bust Biceps
Start

After

Measurements:

Rewards:Actions to Achieve Goal:

Start Date: Target Date:



BEFORE
DATE

AFTER
DATE

TOP
GOAL

CHEST

MEASUREMENTS

WAIST

HIP

ARMS

THIGHS

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

ARMS

THIGHS

NUMBERS

WEIGHT

BMI

BODY FAT

MUSCLE

WEIGHT

BMI

BODY FAT

MUSCLE

MOTIVATION NEXT STEPS

BEFORE & AFTER



S T A R T  D A T E :

B E F O R E :
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BEFORE & AFTER
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M A I N :

WEIGHT LOSS TRACKER



Weight Neck Chest Waist Hips Thighs Bust Biceps
January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Notes

MEASUREMENT TRACKER
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D A T E :

Week
01
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03

Week
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07

Week
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MEASUREMENT TRACKER



HEALTHY RECIPE

Prep Time: Cooking Time: Servings:

Instructions

Name:

Ingredients Rating:



RECIPE PLANNER

Directions:

Ingredients:

Category:

Prep Time:

Cook Time:

Total Time:

Servings:

Difficulty:

Source:

Total Needed:

Prep Ahead:

Notes:

Name:



Date:

Recipe Name Difficulty Raiting

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

1  2  3  4  5

FAVOURITE RECIPES



WEEK

Cheeky Treats & Snacks: 

Breakfast Lunch Dinner DessertDay
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F

MEAL PLANNER
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CALORIE JOURNAL



D A T E C A L .  C O U N T > N O T E S< =

D A I L Y  C A L O R I E  I N T A K E

CALORIE TRACKER



FROZEN MEATS / FISH PASTA

MONTH: WEEK:

FRUITS VEGETABLES DAIRY

GROCERIES LIST



FOOD TO EAT FOOD TO AVOID

FOOD LIST
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20

25

30

30 DAYS CHALLENGE
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D A T E :

E X E R C I S E W E I G H T R E P S S E T S D I S T . T I M E

EXERCISE LOG



D A T E :

D A Y  0 1

D A Y  0 2

D A Y  0 3

D A Y  0 4

D A Y  0 5

D A Y  0 6

D A Y  0 7
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D A Y  2 9
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M O N T H L Y  P R O G R E S S  B A R  

STEPS TRACKER



HABIT TRACKER

M O N T H

H A B I T :

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4

1 5 1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 2 0 2 1

2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 7 2 8

2 9 3 0 3 1

H A B I T :

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4

1 5 1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 2 0 2 1

2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 7 2 8

2 9 3 0 3 1

H A B I T :

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4

1 5 1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 2 0 2 1

2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 7 2 8

2 9 3 0 3 1

H A B I T :

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4

1 5 1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 2 0 2 1

2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 7 2 8

2 9 3 0 3 1

H A B I T :

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4

1 5 1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 2 0 2 1

2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 7 2 8

H A B I T :

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 4

1 5 1 6 1 7 1 8 1 9 2 0 2 1

2 2 2 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 7 2 8



MONTH OF

M O N

T U E

W E D

T H U

F R I

S A T

S U N

THE WEEK OF

M O N

T U E

W E D

T H U

F R I

S A T

S U N

THE WEEK OF

M O N

T U E

W E D

T H U

F R I

S A T

S U N

THE WEEK OF

M O N

T U E

W E D

T H U

F R I

S A T

S U N

THE WEEK OF

WATER TRACKER



JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

TOTAL

1

31

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

SLEEP TRACKER



F E B R U A R Y

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1   

J A N U A R Y

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1   

K E Y : H E A V Y N O R M A L L I G H T S P O T T I N G

A P R I L

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1   

M A R C H

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1   

J U N E

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1   

M A Y

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1   

A U G U S T

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1

J U L Y

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1   

O C T O B E R

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1   

S E P T E M B E R

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1   

D E C E M B E R

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1   

N O V E M B E R

1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9   1 0   1 1    1 2    1 3    1 4    1 5    1 6    1 7    1 8   1 9    2 0    2 1    2 2    2 3   2 4   2 5    2 6    2 7   3 8    2 9    3 0   3 1   

M O N T H

PERIOD TRACKER



NEUTRAL T IRED STRESSED

GRUMPY S ICK SAD

RELAXED HAPPY ANGRY

1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

151617
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

MONTH

MOOD TRACKER



NOTES




